Academic Year 2024/2025 Fees - For on campus study after 1st July 2024

Applicable to NON Domestic
students studying at

Annual Tuition Full Course Full Course Annual Full Course

Duration .. Annual Tuition Fee " " "
Feeq) Tuition Fee nnd it @ Tuition Fee  Tuition Fee (1) Tuition Fee

Two Year £9,250 £18,500 £17,550 £35,100 £16,700 £33,400

Two Year £11,100 £22,200 £22,150 £44,300 £20,350 £40,700

Three Year £9,250 £27,750 £17,550 £52,650 £16,700 £50,100

Four Year £9,250 £37,000 £17,550 £70,200 £16,700 £66,800

Four Year £9,250 £37,000 £17,550 £70,200 £16,700 £66,800

International Acceptance Payment

Please note, if you are an international student and intend to study full time at a ULaw Campus, upon acceptance of your place on your course you will need to make a payment of
£6,000. This is referred to as the “International Acceptance Payment” and will count towards your initial course fees. Only upon receipt of payment will your acceptance onto a
course be confirmed by ULaw.

Student Route Visa

If you are an international student who requires a Student Route Visa to study within the UK, you must have been issued with a Confirmation of Acceptance of Studies (a “CAS”)
before you can apply for your Student Route Visa. Before the University can assess your eligibility for Student Route Visa sponsorship, you must make a pre-payment of £6,000
towards your course fees.

Please note that you are not required to pay both this pre-payment and an International Acceptance Payment. If you have paid the International Acceptance Payment, you will not
be required to make this pre-payment. Once you have paid the £6,000 either as a pre-payment or the International Acceptance Payment, international students will then be asked
to pay the remaining balance of the Annual Tuition Fee over a maximum of three instalments, as set out in the Undergraduate Instalment Options Schedule.

Please note, students undertaking supported online learning courses do not require a Student Route Visa but may (depending on nationality) require another type of visa to attend
induction, study on weekends or undertake assessments. If you are unsure whether you require a visa, you should contact our International Student Advice team at

visaadvice@law.ac.uk for further guidance.

How to pay

The University accepts the following methods of payment:
https://stripe.law.ac.uk  or via phone on 01483 216380

Direct Debits: Click here to set up Direct Debit mandate >_http://pay.law.ac.uk/directdebit/login.aspx




Fee Liability 2024/25 Academic Year

Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

First Fee
Liability

If you cancel on or
before the date




